
LOT 6 OAK HAMLET S/D.

836-145, WD 1005-2810.

TUNSIL ANNETTE
139 NW MERCURY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02365-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

177,263
3,000
18,500

198,763
0

198,763
0

198,763
198,763

0

201,006

1005/2810 1/28/2004 WD Q V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & REGINA TIMM

ANNETTE TUNSIL
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21622 SFR 453 03/16/2004

HX Base Yr

123 NW SILVER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,770 113.1900 126.77 224,383 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1541

BAS 1,541 100 1,541 154,329

FGR 350 55 192 19,229

FOP 108 30 32 3,205

PTO 100 5 5 501

2,099 1,770 177,263

BAS= W36 S29 E5 S9 E23 N3 FOP= E18 N6 W18 S6$ N6 E18 N4 FGR=
E14 N25 W14 S25$ N25 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10$.
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9
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6

18
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25
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18

6

18

6

FGR

14

25

14

25

PTO 10

10

10

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 846.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,692

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 108

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


